
10% service charge 

ESPRESSO MARTINIS 
The Classic Espresso Martini  
Vodka, Kahlua & Espresso

Salted Caramel Espresso Martini 
Vodka, Caramel, Espresso & Salt

Almond Espresso Martini 
Vodka, Dissarano, Frangelico, Espresso & Vanilla

Vanilla Spiced Espresso Martini Vanilla Spiced Espresso Martini 
Spiced Rum, Dissarano, Espresso & Vanilla

Citrus Espresso Martini  
Gin, Aperol, Espresso & Orange Bitters

Happy Hour:$60

Happy Hour:$60

Happy Hour:$70

Happy Hour:$70

Happy Hour:$65

All Day Happy Hour For 

Till 7pm

$75  

$79 

$89 

$89 

$80


